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West Haven Reservoirs Rehabilitation  Planholders List

Project Information

Project Name  : West Haven Reservoirs Rehabilitation

Project Hosted By :

City of Garden Grove

ARCSC_7359 : Project 11222 Acacia Parkway 

Project Type  : Public Garden Grove California USA 92840

714-741-51

EmailFaxPhone (W)AddressRecipient

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.Company Name 

Daniel Markwell 880 Tavern Road abegaile.fields@abheonline.

com

619-659-132091901CaliforniaAlpine

ACE Restoration waterproofingCompany Name 

Scott Lansburg 620 E. Walnut Ave scott@acerestoration.net7145267965714526736692831CaliforniaFullerton

AGCCompany Name 

Jessica Kovack 6212 Ferris Square planroom@agcsd.org858-874-856092121CaliforniaSan Diego

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

Beard ElectricCompany Name 

Brett Beard 13924 Maryton Ave rwbeard@beardelectric.com562-802-0700562-802-180090670CaliforniaSanta Fe Springs

Trade(s) : Electrical16000

Grounding and Bonding16060

Motors and Generators16220

Medium Voltage Transformers16233

Wiring Devices16140

Raceways16110

Wiring Methods16100

Hangers and Supports16070

Bosco Constructors Inc.Company Name 

Manny Flores 21353 Mayall St. gmf.bosco@gmail.com818.700.0307818.306.388491311CaliforniaChatsworth

California WatersCompany Name 

Colette Dunwoody 23311 E. La Palma Ave. cdunwoody@californiawater

s.com

949-528-0910949-528-090092887CaliforniaYorba Linda

California Waters LLCCompany Name 

Valerie Sanchez 23311 E La Palma Ave vsanchez@californiawaters.

com

9495280900949528090092887CaliforniaYorba Linda

Canyon Spring Enterprises DBA RSH ConstructionCompany Name 

Jessica Wombles 3883 Wentworth Drive jwombles@rshconstruction.c

om

951-925-1288951-925-228892545CaliforniaHemet

City of Garden GroveCompany Name 

Rebecca Li 13802 Newhope St. rebeccal@ci.garden-grove.c

a.us

714-638-9906714-741-556292843CaliforniaGarden Grove

Cora ConstructorsCompany Name 
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Cora ConstructorsCompany Name 

Lynne Cazeault 75140 St. Charles PlaceSuite A lynne@coraconstructors.co

m

760-674-3202760-674-320192211CaliforniaPalm Desert

DN Tanks, Inc.Company Name 

Sharla Conrad 351 CYPRESS LANE SHARLA.CONRAD@DNTANK

S.COM

619-440-8653619-440-818192020CaliforniaEL CAJON

Environmental Construction, Inc.Company Name 

Lara Jingeuzian 21550 Oxnard St., Ste. 1050 estimating@environcon.com8187039073818449892091367CaliforniaWoodland Hills

ERC RoofingCompany Name 

Garrett Clark 216 Avenida Fabricante, Ste. 

111

estimating@ercusa.net9494924124949492898592672CaliforniaSan Clemente

Excel PavingCompany Name 

Crissa Phillips 2230 Lemon Ave.  

)

estimating@excelpaving.net562-591-7485562-599-584190806CaliforniaLong Beach

F D Thomas IncCompany Name 

Mike Kostenko 217 Bateman Dr estimating.med@fdthomas.c

om

541-664-1105541-664-301097502OregonCentral Point

Gateway Pacific Contractors IncCompany Name 

June Roitman 8055 Freeport Blvd roitman@gatewaypacific.co

m

916-665-4119916-665-410095832CaliforniaSacramento

GRFCO, Inc.Company Name 

Leon Lopez Po Box 1747 grfcoinc@gmail.com951-657-0777951-657-888792822CaliforniaBrea

GriffithCompanyCompany Name 

Brad Austin 3050 E Birch St baustin@griffithcompany.net714-984-550092821CaliforniaBrea

iSqFt Plan RoomCompany Name 

Jessica Pool 4500 Lake Forest DrSte 502 california@isqft.com866-570-8187800-364-205945242OhioCincinnati

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

Kana EngineeringCompany Name 

Karen Shackelford 9674 Hermosa Avenue kshackelford@kanaeg.com9092045990909204597091730CaliforniaRancho Cucamonga

KEC EngineeringCompany Name 

Khai Koh 200 N. Sherman Avenue khai@kecengineering.com951-734-7987951-734-301092882-7162CaliforniaCorona

Keystone Builders IncCompany Name 

Karim Makarehchi 4214 E La Palma Ave karimmakarehchi@keystone

builders.biz

714-572-1120714-572-112392807CaliforniaAnaheim

LOS ANGELES  ENGINEERINGCompany Name 

Jessica Nelson 633 N. Barranca Ave. jnelson@laeng.net626-454-5226626-454-522291723CaliforniaCovina

MBTechnologyCompany Name 
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MBTechnologyCompany Name 

Debbie Moran 188 Teilman dmoran@mbtechnology.com5592330255800621928193706CaliforniaFresno

McGraw Hill Construction DodgeCompany Name 

Diana Boyles 3315 Central Ave. diana.boyles@mhfi.com530-674-280571913ArkansasHot Springs

Metro Builders & Engineers Group, LtdCompany Name 

Shelly Irvine 2610 Avon StreetSuite A shelly@metrobuilders.com949-515-4351949-515-435092663CaliforniaNewport Beach

Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc.Company Name 

Anton Brkic 5102 Gayhurst Avenue bids@bubalo.com6269607897626960778791706CaliforniaBaldwin Park

Minako America Corp. DBA Minco ConstCompany Name 

Bishoui Bastawros 522 E. Airline Way bishoui.b@mincoconstructio

n.com

310-516-7404310-516-810090248CaliforniaGardena

Oceanstate Dev. Inc.Company Name 

Rick Cardello 3034 Main St. ocsd_inc@yahoo.com626-293-8001626-293-800091801CaliforniaAlhambra

Pacific Hydrotech Corp.Company Name 

Jimmy Garibaldo 314 E. 3rd St jimmy@pachydro.com951.943.1093951.943.880392557CaliforniaPerris

Paramount Metals & Supply Co.Company Name 

Nasser Sattar 8140 Rosecrans Ave. purchasing@paramountmet

als.com

562634818090723CaliforniaParamount

Precision Shotcrete InnovationsCompany Name 

Marty Leitzman 7108 Katella Avenue#425 marty@precisionshotcrete.c

om

714_897_2083714_897_209390680CaliforniaStanton

SCW ContractingCompany Name 

Andrew Scrape 2525 N OLD HIGHWAY 395 ESTIMATING@SCWCOMPAN

IES.COM

760-728-2517760728130892028CaliforniaFallbrook

Slater WaterproofingCompany Name 

Mark McCauley 5577 Arrow Hwy Mark@slaterwaterproofing.c

om

9099492431909985910091763CaliforniaMontclair

Spiess Const. Co. Inc.Company Name 

Frank Forthun po box 2849 fforthun@sccitanks.com909-229-360093457CaliforniaSanta Maria

Spiess Construction Co., Inc.Company Name 

Laura Jevne 1110 E. Clark Ave., #210 bids@sccitanks.com805-934-4432805-937-585993455CaliforniaSanta Maria

SSC ConstructionCompany Name 

Kristina De La Torre 2073 Railroad Street kdelatorre@sscconstruction.

net

951-284-7890951-278-117792880CaliforniaCorona

StructuralCompany Name 

Justen Nero 1332 N. Miller Street jnero@structural.net714-891-908092806CaliforniaAnaheim
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Toby B Hayward, Inc.Company Name 

Kathy Coker 1951 S. Myrtle Ave kathy@tbhayward.com626-358-5127626-303-503991016CaliforniaMonrovia

Truesdell Corp. of CaliforniaCompany Name 

Nancy Mackowiak 1310 W. 23rd Street nmackowiak@truesdellcorp.

com

602-437-1821602-437-171185282ArizonaTempe

Two Brothers Construction CorpCompany Name 

Dong Kim 7299 Orangethorpe Ave. 2broscontractor@gmail.com7145217007714521700690621CaliforniaBuena Park

Western Paving ContractorsCompany Name 

Roberto Mora Garcia 15533 E. Arrow Hwy roberto@westernpaving.co

m

626-338-3799626-338-788991706CaliforniaIrwindale

Wolverine Fence CoCompany Name 

Bobby Horack 930 S. Cypress St bobby@wolverinefence.com562948203090631CaliforniaLA HABRA

Zusser Company, Inc.Company Name 

Lara Sass 528 Palisades DriveSuite 504 larasass@gmail.com310-230-6890310-230-680890272CaliforniaLos Angeles

End of Report
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